COMMERCIAL D
OO
R
 S
Y
S
T
E

DC Shaft-Mount Operator Performance. Easy to
install, set-up, and trouble-shoot, these high-cycle
operators are loaded with features, remarkably
reliable, and very simple to use.
8
POWRDOR
POWRDOR is designed for installations where the needs of cost effectiveness and
high-performance meet. These Direct Drive DC Operators are loaded with features
and programmable options, are reliable, and are easy to install, operate and maintain.
General features include: Patented Built-In Battery Backup, Force Monitoring, Soft
Start/Soft Stop, Programmable Speeds, Door Balance Check, Programmable Closing
Timer, Universal Single Phase Input, Reliable Position Encoder, Easy Installation,
Separated Voltages, High Performance Motor Options, Simple Setup, Dual Upper
Limits, Cycle Counter, Large Backlit LCD Display, Programmable Dynamic Breaking
Options, and complies with UL 325 Requirements.
POWRDOR 500 (Part # PDC500)
1/2HP DC Motor with Size 50 Gearbox, 30:1 Ratio for
1” Keyed Solid Shaft. For Balanced Doors up to 200
Square Feet. Battery Backup 2 x 12V, 5A
POWRDOR 750-100 (Part # PDC750-100)
3/4HP DC Motor with Size 50 Gearbox, 30:1 Ratio for
1” Keyed Solid Shaft. For Balanced Doors up to 350
Square Feet. Battery Backup: 2 x 12V, 7A
POWRDOR 750-125 (Part # PDC750-120)
3/4HP DC Motor with Size 75 Gearbox, 40:1 Ratio for
1.25” Keyed Solid Shaft. For Balanced Doors up to 350
Square Feet. Battery Backup: 2 x 12V, 7A
POWRDOR 2000 (Part # PDC2000)
2.0HP DC Motor with Size 75 Gearbox, 40:1 Ratio for
1.25” Keyed Solid Shaft. For Balanced Doors up to 500
Square Feet. Battery Backup: 3 x 12V, 9A
POWRDOR 1000 (Part # PDC1000)
1.0HP DC Motor with Size 75 Gearbox, 40:1 Ratio for
1.25” Keyed Solid Shaft. For Balanced Doors up to 500
Square Feet. Battery Backup: 2 x 12V, 9A
Selection Guide